CITY OF STAPLES, TEXAS SPECIAL ELECTION
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:11/09/10
Time:09:05:58
Page:1 of 7

TURN OUT PROPOSITION - SALES AND USE TAX
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Times Total Votes | FOR AGAINST
Turnout |Voters |Counted
Jurisdiction Wide
101
MAIL-0S 949 8  0.84% - - -
EV-TS 949 244 25.71% - - -
ED-0OS 949 5 0.53% - - -
ED-TS 949 191  20.13% - - -
Total 949 448  47.21% - - -
102
MAIL-0S 2596 29  1.12% - - -
EV-TS 2596 782 30.12% - - -
ED-0OS 2596 5 0.19% - - -
ED-TS 2596 452  17.41% - - -
Total 2596 1268 48.84% - - -
103
MAIL-0S 2634 34 1.29% - - -
EV-TS 2634 906 34.40% - - -
ED-OS 2634 30 1.14% - - -
ED-TS 2634 413  15.68% - - -
Total 2634 1383 52.51% - - -
104
MAIL-0S 1349 6  0.44% - - -
EV-TS 1349 310 22.98% - - -
ED-OS 1349 39 2.89% - - -
ED-TS 1349 202 14.97% - - -
Total 1349 557 41.29% - - -
105
MAIL-0S 2465 19  0.77% - - -
EV-TS 2465 604 24.50% - - -
ED-OS 2465 35 1.42% - - -
ED-TS 2465 413  16.75% - - -
Total 2465 1071 43.45% - - -
106
MAIL-0S 2038 12 0.59% - - -
EV-TS 2038 620 30.42% - - -
ED-OS 2038 10  0.49% - - -
ED-TS 2038 392 19.23% - - -
Total 2038 1034 50.74% - - -
107
MAIL-0S 998 5 0.50% - - -
EV-TS 998 225 22.55% - - -
ED-OS 998 15  1.50% - - -
ED-TS 998 258 25.85% - - -




CITY OF STAPLES, TEXAS SPECIAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

PRECINCT BY PRECINCT RESULTS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:11/09/10
Time:09:05:58
Page:2 of 7

TURN OUT PROPOSITION - SALES AND USE TAX
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Times Total Votes | FOR AGAINST
Turnout |Voters |Counted

Total 998 503 50.40% - - - - - - -
108

MAIL-0S 666 7 1.05% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

EV-TS 666 82 12.31% 0 12 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

ED-OS 666 39  5.86% 0 17 15 5 33.33% 10 66.67%

ED-TS 666 189 28.38% 0 68 68 37 54.41% 31 45.59%

Total 666 317 47.60% 0 97 93 47 50.54% 46 49.46%
109

MAIL-0S 472 3 0.64% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 472 89 18.86%) - - - - - - -

ED-0OS 472 48  10.17% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 472 92  19.49% - - - - - - -

Total 472 232 49.15% - - - - - - -
110

MAIL-0S 147 1 0.68% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 147 54 36.73%) - - - - - - -

ED-OS 147 0 0.00% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 147 19 12.93% - - - - - - -

Total 147 74 50.34% - - - - - - -
111

MAIL-0S 177 0 0.00% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 177 43 24.29% - - - - - - -

ED-OS 177 0 0.00% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 177 29 16.38%) - - - - - - -

Total 177 72 40.68%) - - - - - - -
112

MAIL-0S 2 0 0.00% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 2 0  0.00% - - - - - - -

ED-OS 2 0 0.00% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 2 1 50.00% - - - - - - -

Total 2 1 50.00% - - - - - - -
113

MAIL-0S 259 2 0.77% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 259 51 19.69%) - - - - - - -

ED-OS 259 9 347% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 259 45  17.37% - - - - - - -

Total 259 107 41.31% - - - - - - -
201

MAIL-0S 228 1 0.44% - - - - - - -

EV-TS 228 48  21.05% - - - - - - -

ED-OS 228 1 0.44% - - - - - - -

ED-TS 228 31 13.60%) - - - - - - -
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Total 228 81 35.53% - - -
202
MAIL-0S 1160 51  4.40% - - -
EV-TS 1160 147  12.67% - - -
ED-0OS 1160 8  0.69% - - -
ED-TS 1160 150 12.93% - - -
Total 1160 356  30.69% - - -
203
MAIL-0S 1124 27 2.40%) - - -
EV-TS 1124 108  9.61% - - -
ED-0OS 1124 1 0.09% - - -
ED-TS 1124 120 10.68% - - -
Total 1124 256 22.78% - - -
204
MAIL-0S 1258 21 1.67% - - -
EV-TS 1258 135 10.73% - - -
ED-OS 1258 1 0.08% - - -
ED-TS 1258 149 11.84% - - -
Total 1258 306 24.32% - - -
205
MAIL-0S 1723 8  0.46% - - -
EV-TS 1723 299 17.35% - - -
ED-OS 1723 10 0.58% - - -
ED-TS 1723 487  28.26% - - -
Total 1723 804 46.66% - - -
206
MAIL-0S 2367 10  0.42% - - -
EV-TS 2367 138  5.83% - - -
ED-OS 2367 54  2.28% - - -
ED-TS 2367 322 13.60% - - -
Total 2367 524  22.14% - - -
207
MAIL-0S 1099 38 3.46%) - - -
EV-TS 1099 159 14.47% - - -
ED-OS 1099 31 2.82% - - -
ED-TS 1099 80  7.28% - - -
Total 1099 308 28.03% - - -
208
MAIL-0S 40 0 0.00% - - -
EV-TS 40 5 12.50% - - -
ED-OS 40 0 0.00% - - -
ED-TS 40 6 15.00% - - -
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Total 40 11 27.50% - - -
209
MAIL-0S 944 19  2.01% - - -
EV-TS 944 70 7.42% - - -
ED-0OS 944 6  0.64% - - -
ED-TS 944 109  11.55% - - -
Total 944 204 21.61% - - -
210
MAIL-0S 245 4 1.63% - - -
EV-TS 245 30 12.24% - - -
ED-0OS 245 1 041% - - -
ED-TS 245 23 9.39% - - -
Total 245 58 23.67% - - -
211
MAIL-0S 191 5 2.62% - - -
EV-TS 191 60 31.41% - - -
ED-OS 191 9  471% - - -
ED-TS 191 23 12.04% - - -
Total 191 97 50.79% - - -
301
MAIL-0S 1884 10 0.53% - - -
EV-TS 1884 407  21.60% - - -
ED-OS 1884 9  0.48% - - -
ED-TS 1884 209 11.09% - - -
Total 1884 635 33.70% - - -
302
MAIL-0S 2591 19  0.73% - - -
EV-TS 2591 470 18.14% - - -
ED-OS 2591 18  0.69% - - -
ED-TS 2591 415 16.02% - - -
Total 2591 922 35.58% - - -
303
MAIL-0S 4067 51  1.25% - - -
EV-TS 4067 959 23.58% - - -
ED-OS 4067 0 0.00% - - -
ED-TS 4067 664 16.33% - - -
Total 4067 1674 41.16% - - -
304
MAIL-0S 4091 71 1.74% - - -
EV-TS 4091 1155 28.23%) - - -
ED-OS 4091 0 0.00% - - -
ED-TS 4091 674 16.48% - - -
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305
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

4091

4321
4321
4321
4321

1900 46.44%

56  1.30%)
1066 24.67%
39 0.90%)

632 14.63%

Total

306
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

4321

4525
4525
4525
4525

1793  41.50%)

64  1.41%
1232 27.23%
0  0.00%

693 15.31%

Total

307
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

4525

3230
3230
3230
3230

1989 43.96%)

47 1.46%
763 23.62%
83  2.57%

517 16.01%

Total

308
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

3230

4186
4186
4186
4186

1410 43.65%)

60  1.43%
1117  26.68%)
4 0.10%

673 16.08%

Total

401
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

4186

2600
2600
2600
2600

1854  44.29%

15 0.58%
476 18.31%
0  0.00%

613 23.58%

Total

402
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

2600

2527
2527
2527
2527

1104 42.46%)

18 0.71%
444 17.57%
3 0.12%

502  19.87%

Total

403
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

2527

3689
3689
3689
3689

967 38.27%

37 1.00%)
694 18.81%
88  2.39%

747 20.25%
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404
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

3689

2467
2467
2467
2467

1566

17
456

468

42.45%

0.69%
18.48%
3.04%
18.97%

Total

405
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

2467

1757
1757
1757
1757

1016

18
290

420

41.18%

1.02%
16.51%
0.00%
23.90%

Total

406
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

1757

1962
1962
1962
1962

728

11
412

565

41.43%

0.56%
21.00%|
0.20%
28.80%

Total

407
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

1962

1563
1563
1563
1563

992

15
352

270

50.56%

0.96%
22.52%
4.09%)
17.27%

Total

408
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS

1563

3646
3646
3646
3646

701

22
526

881

44.85%

0.60%
14.43%
0.00%
24.16%

Total
SCH-BEX-4087-4183-4126

MAIL-OS

EV-TS

ED-OS

ED-TS

3646

1429

39.19%

Total
SCH-BEX-4127
MAIL-OS
EV-TS
ED-OS
ED-TS
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Total 0 0 E - -
SCH-COM-202
MAIL-0S 0 0 E - -
EV-TS 0 30 - - -
ED-OS 0 0 E - -
ED-TS 0 54 E - -
Total 0 84 g - -
SCH-COM-205
MAIL-0S 0 0 E - -
EV-TS 0 3 - - -
ED-OS 0 0 E - -
ED-TS 0 0 E - -
Total 0 3 E - -
Total
MAIL-0S 74237 841  1.13% 0 0 0 0 - 0 E
EV-TS 74237 16085 21.67%) 0 12 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00%
ED-OS 74237 744 1.00% 0 17 15 5 33.33% 10 66.67%)
ED-TS 74237 13248 17.85%) 0 68 68 37 _54.41% 31 45.59%
Total 74237 30918 41.65% 0 97 93 47 50.54% 46 49.46%




